
WORK AREA   
Wall Outlets and Surface-Mount Boxes 

Keystone Modules - Plain

264-KMB0[x]-[yy]-[zz] Optical Fiber Keystone Module 

Black Bezels   BLUE GREEN BEIGE AQUA H. VIOLET 

FC 

 
264-KMB02-01-BK 

 SC SX 

 
264-KMB01-3Z-BK 

 
264-KMB01-3Y-BK 

 
264-KMB01-3A-BK 

 
264-KMB01-3C-BK 

— 

ST 

 
264-KMB02-02-BK 

 LC DX 

 
264-KMB01-4Z-BK 

 
264-KMB01-4Y-BK 

 
264-KMB01-4A-BK 

 
264-KMB01-4C-BK 

 
264-KMB01-4D-BK 

        

White Bezels   BLUE GREEN BEIGE AQUA H. VIOLET 

FC 

 
264-KMB02-01-WH 

 SC SX 

 
264-KMB01-3Z-WH 

 
264-KMB01-3Y-WH 

 
264-KMB01-3A-WH 

 
264-KMB01-3C-WH 

— 

ST 

 
264-KMB02-02-WH 

 LC DX 

 
264-KMB01-4Z-WH 

 
264-KMB01-4Y-WH 

 
264-KMB01-4A-WH 

 
264-KMB01-4C-WH 

 
264-KMB01-4D-WH 

   

  

  

Ivory Bezels  Almond Bezels 

FC 

 
264-KMB02-01-IV 

 FC 

 
264-KMB02-01-AL 

ST 

 
264-KMB02-02-IV 

 ST 

 
264-KMB02-02-AL 

Keystone modules with adapters of other colors are available as special orders, minimum order quantity – 100 units of each color.

 

 

 
 

 

 
  

California  951.696.7772 Florida 800.749.2447 New York 845.391.8318 verticalcable.com

 

 

Keystone Modules – Shuttered 

White Bezels   BLUE GREEN AQUA  

  

SC SX 

 
264-KMB03-3Z-WH 

 
264-KMB03-3Y-WH 

 
264-KMB03-3C-WH 

 

LC DX 

 
264-KMB03-4Z-WH 

 
264-KMB03-4Y-WH 

 
264-KMB03-4C-WH 
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CHARACTERISTICS  

Compatibility: all Vertical Cable faceplates and surface-mount boxes 
designed to mount keystone modules.

Fiber types: SM 9/125; 
MM 50/125; 
MM 62.5/125. 

Plug types: UPC; 
APC. 

Adapter sleeves: Zirconia ceramic split sleeves. 

Insertion loss (IL): 0.3 dB or lower (when used with standard-compliant plugs).

Return loss (RL): UPC: ≥55 dB (when used with standard-compliant plugs); 
APC: ≥65 dB (when used with standard-compliant plugs). 

Environmental: operating temperature: -20 °C–+70 °C (-4 °F–+158 °F); 
operating humidity: ≤95 % RH non-condensing. 

Bezel material: ABS (acrylonitrile butadiene styrene). 

Bezel compliance: Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 (REACH); 
Directive 2011/65/EU Am. 2015/863/EU (RoHS2). 

Adapter compliance: IEC 61754-2 (type BFOC/2.5 connector family (ST)); 
IEC 61754-4 (type SC connector family); 
IEC 61754-13 (type FC-PC connector family); 
IEC 61754-20 (type LC connector family); 
Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 (REACH); 
Directive 2011/65/EU Am. 2015/863/EU (RoHS2); 
ANSI/UL 94 V-0. 

* Due to their 18.5-mm width black bezels may not fit side by side in high-density patch panels and keystone-module adapter plates. 

Mounting 
dimensions: White bezels Black bezels* White bezels–shuttered All other colors

 

    

 
Reference to faceplates in TWISTED-PAIR SYSTEMS section. 

Reference to SMB in TWISTED-PAIR SYSTEMS section. 


